
 

 

 

Cottonwood Heights Parks and Recreation Service Area 

Board of Trustees  

Approved 2019 Meeting Dates 

 
The following proposed dates and times have been 

established by the Board of Trustees of the Cottonwood 

Heights Parks and Recreation Service Area for their 

General Meetings and Public Hearing in 2019.   

 

 January 15, 2019   (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 February 19, 2019  (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 March 19, 2019   (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 April 16, 2019   (Tues.)   @ 4:00 P.M. 

 May 21, 2019   (Tues.)  @ 4:00 P.M. 

 June 18, 2019   (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 July 16, 2019   (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 August 20, 2019   (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 September 17, 2019  (Tues.) @  4:00 P.M. 

 October 15, 2019   (Tues.) @ 4:00 P.M. 

 November 19, 2019  (Tues.) @  4:00 P.M. 

 December 17, 2019  (Tues.) @ 6:00 P.M. 
 Public Hearing - Budget 

 
 
Although these dates and times have been established, they are 

subject to change and will be advertised if such changes are 

made.  All meetings are open to the public and they are 

encouraged to attend.  For more information regarding these 

meetings, please call 943-3190x102.    Posted at the Cottonwood 

Heights Recreation Center December 20, 2019 and on the Utah 

Public Notice Website on December 20, 2019. 


